

Ortronics 24-FIBER OM4 M4 CASSETTE WITH 6 LC QUAD ADAPTERS TO 3 MPO F- TIER 4- UNIVERSAL POLARITY FLIPPED- AQUA Part No. M4LCQ24-50EE4G2



The 24-fiber OM4 M4 Cassettes are designed to be used with the Infinium HD Enclosures and support MPO to LC Quad adapter 24-fiber connectivity, with angle polished connectors delivering lower insertion loss, offering versatile installation and swift deployment. The housing of the cassettes offer additional durability and integrated bend limiting considerations to assure optimum optical performance.

Features & Benefits

High Density: 12 or 24-fiber cassette compatible with Infinium HD M4 Enclosures

Versatile Installation: Infinium Modular Panel enables mixed media installations

Fiber Type: Supports either Single-mode OS2 or Multimode Infinium Ultra fiber

Specifications

General Info			
Product Line	Ortronics	UPC Number	662875026198
Country Of Origin	China	Application Sector	Commercial
Standard	TIA-568-C.3	Туре	Cassette
Dimensions			
Product Width US	4.24 in		
Additional Information			
RoHS Conformant	Yes		